02/16
02/18
02/21
02/25
02/28
03/02
03/06
03/09
03/10
03/10
03/13
03/17
03/20
03/23

The

Season

of

Lent

CALENDAR

6:30  ECM Ladies Night

9:30 DOK Meeting

515 Choir Practice

9:30 Search Committee Meeting

5:15 Choir Practice

9:00  Adopt-A-Highway

5:15 Choir Practice

2:00  Annual Oyster Roast
Daylight Savings Time Starts

11:30  Finance Meeting

515 Choir Practice

9:30 DOK Meeting

5:15 Choir Practice

9:00  DOK Quiet Day

03/24 10:30 Palm Sunday Service (One Service)



