

CALENDAR

02/16	6:30	ECM Ladies Night
02/18	9:30	DOK Meeting
02/21	5:15	Choir Practice
02/25	9:30	Search Committee Meeting
02/28	5:15	Choir Practice
03/02	9:00	Adopt-A-Highway
03/06	5:15	Choir Practice
03/09	2:00	Annual Oyster Roast
03/10		Daylight Savings Time Starts
03/10	11:30	Finance Meeting
03/13	5:15	Choir Practice
03/17	9:30	DOK Meeting
03/20	5:15	Choir Practice
03/23	9:00	DOK Quiet Day
03/24	10:30	Palm Sunday Service (One Service)